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09/20/2025 

                  4-Week Evening Phlebotomy Program 
 

                  Summer PHLEB/O/TOMY TRAINING 
MONTH COURSE START 

DATE 
END DATE CLASS TIME ORIENTATION 

DATE 
April   Phlebotomy 04/06/2026 05/30/2026 Monday- 

Thursday, 
6:00pm- 
9:00pm 

04/04/2026 
10:00am 

May   Phlebotomy 05/11/2026 06/04/2026 Monday- 
Thursday, 
6:00pm- 
9:00pm 

05/09/2026 
10:00am 

June Phlebotomy 06/15/2026 07/09/2026 Monday- 
Thursday, 
6:00pm- 
9:00pm 

06/13/2026 
10:00am 

July   Phlebotomy 07/13/2026 08/06/2026 Monday- 
Thursday, 
6:00pm- 
9:00pm 

07/11/2026 
10:00am 


