## 4-Week Evening Phlebotomy Program

Summer PHLEB/O/TOMY TRAINING					
MONTH	COURSE	START DATE	END DATE	CLASS TIME	ORIENTATION DATE
April	Phlebotomy	04/06/2026	05/30/2026	Monday- Thursday, 6:00pm- 9:00pm	04/04/2026 10:00am
May	Phlebotomy	05/11/2026	06/04/2026	Monday- Thursday, 6:00pm- 9:00pm	05/09/2026 10:00am
June	Phlebotomy	06/15/2026	07/09/2026	Monday- Thursday, 6:00pm- 9:00pm	06/13/2026 10:00am
July	Phlebotomy	07/13/2026	08/06/2026	Monday- Thursday, 6:00pm- 9:00pm	07/11/2026 10:00am